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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Writing & Correction - Pencils

GENERAL INFORMATION

KF number

Description
Country of origin
Intrastat number

Eclass

Unspcs

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Writing Width:

N ‘Q-CONNECT 0,5

KF18046
Plastic Mechanical pencil, 0.5mm - black body with black clip
China

960920000
24-24-03-01
44121705

0,5mm



-CONNECT

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Barcode 5706002180461 Lenght: |54 cm
BOSS notation Pack 10 Height: 2,7 cm
Packaging contents: |q Width: 5,3 cm

Barcode 5706003180460 Lenght: 60 cm
BOSS notation 100 x Pack 10 Height: 22 cm
Packaging contents: |00 Width: 18 cm

Weight in KG 85KG

Please note that weights and dimensions are indicative and can have slight variations due to each own manufacturing process variations.



